October Surprise?

1. Could there be an assassination attempt on a high profile individual?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 50.7% 384
No [ ] 21.8% 165
Likely [ ] 27.5% 208
answered question 757
skipped question 7

2. Could there be a terrorist attack?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 61.4% 466
No [ 9.2% 70
Likely | 29.4% 223
answered question 759
skipped question 5

3. Could there be a major economic downturn?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 65.9% 500
No [] 3.7% 28
Likely | | 30.4% 231
answered question 759
skipped question 5
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4. Could there be a school/college/mall shooting event ?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 57.8% 437
No [ 11.0% 83
Likely | 31.2% 236
answered question 756
skipped question 8

5. Could there be an attack on Iran?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 48.9% 369
No [ 1] 18.8% 142
Likely | 32.3% 244
answered question 755
skipped question 9

6. Could there be a serious fuel crisis?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 54.4% 411
No [ ] 18.5% 140
Likely [ 1] 27.0% 204
answered question 755
skipped question 9
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7. Could there be amnesty for illegal aliens?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 46.8% 355
No [ 1] 18.9% 143
Likely | 34.3% 260
answered question 758
skipped question 6

8. Could there be a major White House scandal?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 52.5% 396
No [ ] 18.0% 136
Likely | 29.5% 223
answered question 755
skipped question 9

9. Could the draft be reintroduced?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 30.1% 226
No | 53.5% 402
Likely [ ] 16.4% 123
answered question 751
skipped question 13
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10. Could there be major cuts announced impacting social security and

medicare?
Response
Percent
Yes | | 52.9%
No [ 211%
Likely [ 26.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

399

159

196

754
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11. Could there be a dramatic increase in the price of precious metals?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 60.0% 452
No [ 9.2% 69
Likely | | 30.8% 232
answered question 753
skipped question 11

12. Could your 401K or IRA be taken over by the government.?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 52.9% 396
No [ ] 21.0% 157
Likely [ ] 26.1% 195
answered question 748
skipped question 16
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13. Could Martial Law be declared in large cities?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 59.7% 446
No [ ] 19.0% 142
Likely [ ] 21.3% 159
answered question 747
skipped question 17

14. Could elections be postponed?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | I 50.0% 374
No | 34.2% 256
Likely [ 15.8% 118
answered question 748
skipped question 16

15. Do you believe there will be fair and honest elections?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes [] 7.3% 55
No | | 84.2% 633
Likely |:| 8.5% 64
answered question 752
skipped question 12
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16.

Add any anonymous comments if you wish and thank you for participating
in this survey.

Get an aggressive defense of your Second Amendment rights, team up
with JPFO today!

Response
Count
251
answered question 251
skipped question 513
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